
D DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING

SAI VIDYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Aff ed Belgaum, Recognized by Government of Karnataka, Approved by AICTE. NewDeln 

Rajanukunte, Bangalore-560064 
Tel: 080-2846 8196, Fax: 2846 8193/98,Web: www.saividya.ac.in

CALENDAR OF EVENTS FOR EVEN SEMESTER 2017-2018 

DAY DATE 
DEPARTMENTAL & FORUM ACTIVITY 

Monday to Thursday 22/01/2018 to 25/01/2018 FDP on "Python Application Development" 

Monday to Saturday 22/01/2018 to 27/01/2018 BSNL Internship for 5" sem students 

Monday 29/01/2018 
Commencement of the Semester 

Workshop on "Object oriented Programming with 

Thursday to Tuesday 01/02/2018 to 06/02/2018 C+4 

Friday and Saturday Introductory Project Seminar for VIlI Sem B. 
02/02/2018 and 03/02/2018 

Monday 05/02/2018 8 sem Technical seminar synopsis submission 

Saturday and Sunday 10/02/2018and 11/02/2018 Web development workshop by FSMK 

Forum Activity - Essay on "Smart Water 

Monday 12/02/2018 Management 

Monday 19/02/2018 
TCS Tech Bytes 

20/02/2018 Workshop on Cisco Packet Tracer for 6" sem BI 
Tuesday 

22/02/2018 
Technical Seminar for VIlI Sem B.E 

Thursday

03/03/2018 
Toppers meet 

Saturday

23/3/2017 and 24/03/2017 Project Phase lI presentation for 8" sem BE 

Friday and Saturday 
SANCHALANA 2018 

30/03/2018 and 31/03/2018 

Friday and Saturday SAMMILANA 
31/03/2018 

Saturday 
10/05/2018 

Project Exhibition 

Thursday Lab IA Test 
14/05/2018 to 18/05/2018 

Monday to Friday 
Graduation Day 

19/05/2018
Saturday 

HOD 
Head of the Dept. 

Dept. of Computer Science &Engg 
Sai Vidya Institute of Technology 
Rajanukunte, Bangalore 560 4 
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CALENDAR OF EVENTS FOR ODD SEMESTER 2017-2018 
DAY DATE DEPARTMENTAL & FORUM ACTIVITY 

Monday 31/07/2017 Commencement of Placement Training for 8 sem 

Monday 07/08/2017 Commencement of the Semester 

Monday 14/08/2017 Forum Activity - Technical Dumb Charades 

Wednesday 16/08/2017 Project Batch submission last date 

Thursday and Friday 31/08/2017 and 01/09/2017 NS2 workshop 

Monday 11/09/2017 
Forum Activity - Technical Quiz 

Saturday 07/10/2017 PTM meeting 

Friday and Saturday Tech Vidya 2k17 27/10/2017 and 28/10/2017 

Saturday Project Synopsis submission last date 
11/11/2017 

Head ofihe Dept. HOD 
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